Freitag

1.JUrgen-Peter
2.Joachim
3.Christin
4.Daniel
5.Heiko
6.Philipp
7.Gerd

8.Lasse

24.05.2024

Behringer
Wachs
Rundt
Miller
Lenz
Hesebeck
Scheefeld
Schnerr

112,9
287,2
304,7

346
552,7
563,9
567,2
596,2

Ausmarschscheibe 2024

- Tageswertung

Sonntag 26.05.2024
1.Mirco Landt
2.Jurgen-Peter B¢ Behringer
3.Thea Schnerr
4.Hans-Herm.  Luhr

5.Madita Lenz

6.Magret Fedders
7.Ursel Bruns

8.Lars Dziambor

13,6
67
459
486,1
513,9
644
696
712

Samstag 25.05.2024
1.Christin Rundt 122,4
2.Julian Behringer 191,7
3.Imke Schulze 255,4
4.S6ren Behringer 446,5
5.Lars Holzer 682,1
6.5teffi Ldhr 697,7
7.Lars Dziambor 730
8.Lasse Schnerr 762,5
Gesamtwertung
1. Jiirgen-Peter Behringer 2629,2
2. Mirco Landt 2763
3. Heiko Biirger 2871,2
4. Ursel Bruns 3056,9
5. Imke Schulze 3236,6
6. Lasse Schnerr 3361,7
7. Uwe Miiller 4113,8
8. Madita Lenz 4260




